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

01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#19-473548

HUGE $100,000 PRICE REDUCTION!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Steven Geller (310) 922-2141

2+3
121 S CANON DR #202

$1,550,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

SPACIOUS (2,047 SQ FT) 2 BR+2.5 BA CONDO built 
in 1996 IN SMALL 10 UNIT CONTROLLED ACCESS 
BUILDING W/ POOL. LOW $600 HOA DUES. CONVENIENT 
B.H. LOCATION. CHEFS EAT-IN KITCHEN W/SUBZERO. 
HUGE MASTER STE. LARGE LIVING ROOM W/BALCONY 
& FIREPLACE. INSIDE LAUNDRY ROOM. HARDWOOD 
FLOORS, CENTRAL A/C, 2 CAR S X S PARKING.

VIEWS, A/C, SXS PARKING, INSIDE LAUNDRY

Open red1650000
11-2 632G2

UNIT #206 LOCATED IN PRIME BEVERLY 
HILLS

NOURMAND & ASSOC.
Rochelle Maize 310.968.8828

2+3
430 N MAPLE DR

$6,900

Luxuriously remodeled and beautifully appointed penthouse 
condo in the heart of Beverly Hills. This 2 bed & 2.5 
bathroom & den includes wet bar, hardwood flooring, gas 
fireplace, Stainless Steel Appliances, including cooktop, 
hood, dishwasher, and Stackable Washer/Dryer Included, 
Balcony, Pool, Spa and Sauna in Building, On Site manager, 
side by side parking.

www.rochellemaize.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-464048

IF YOU HAVE NOT SEEN THIS PROPERTY 
YET, WHAT ARE YOU DOING??

COMPASS
Spencer Payson 310.486.8039

4+5
1050 WOODLAND DR

$6,900,000 MID-CENTURY

Perched atop a private driveway just steps from beautiful 
Coldwater Park on the most quiet, prestigious, and tree-
lined street in Beverly Hills. A mid-century masterpiece with 
souring ceilings and incredible single level floor plan.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-464752

SIMPLY THE BEST

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

5+8
1049 LOMA VISTA DR

$15,625,000 2sty-MODERN

Newly constructed modern custom home designed by award 
winning architectural firm Ames-Peterson Int'l. There's a 
10' pivot door & a reflecting pond that waterfalls to the 
patio below. A formal living & dining room, Fleetwood glass 
doors open to indoor/outdoor living, zero-edge pool & spa & 
entertaining areas. Chef's kitchen with 13' Tourmaline island, 
Poggenpohl cabinets, Gaggenau & Miele appliances, 1200 
sq. ft. master, elevator, wellness room, screening room, Zen 
garden & entertaining level.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open rev11-2

OPEN & BRIGHT MID-CENTURY 
MASTERPIECE BEVERLY HILLS

NOURMAND & ASSOC.
Rochelle Maize 310.968.8828

6+6
8900 ALTO CEDRO DR

$13,900

Drive down the long driveway on this 60,000sqft+ lot, to find 
this ultra clean 5,000sqft original home w/ the perfect indoor/
outdoor floor plan. Spacious 6bed/6ba home includes a 
tennis court, over-sized pool, & sweeping canyon panorama. 
Family room features f/p & opens up to extra large eat-
in kitchen & original ice-cream sundae bar- perfect for 
entertaining the kids on a hot summer day. Complete w/ an 
abundance of storage space and a 3-car garage. Available 
immediately Minimum one year lease

www.rochellemaize.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-478476

REMODELED & REINVENTED TENNIS 
COURT ESTATE ON 21,000SQFT LOT

NOURMAND & ASSOC.
Jill Epstein 310.888.3355

5+6.5
1728 CHEVY CHASE DR

$13,850,000 SPANISH

Spanish home with dramatic 2-story entry features living 
room w/ vaulted ceilings, great room which includes chef's 
kitchen, family room, informal dining area & additional 
den or office, all open out to resort-like backyard. Formal 
dining w/ coffered ceilings maintain original detail of home. 
4 bedrooms up, including what could be 2 master suites, 
5th bed down. Outside is a yoga studio & separate pool 
bathroom. Backyard includes pool, gas f/p, tennis court, & 
grassy area great for entertaining.

www.jillepsteinrealestate.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#19-478812

UNRIVALED SPACE AND PRIVACY IN 
PRIME BEVERLY HILLS

THE AGENCY
Umansky/Perez/Shy 424.230.3701

7+9
1024 SUMMIT DR

$22,500,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Set behind gates on one of the most prestigious streets in 
Beverly Hills, this iconic estate was fully reimagined in 2015, 
showcasing grand-scale living spaces, soaring ceilings 
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

Extremely rare lease offering on Alpine Drive. Completely 
renovated, gated and private Traditional Tennis Estate.  5 
Bedrooms up, including master w separate his and hers 
closets and baths. 4 additional en-suite bedrooms.  Great 
entertaining spaces include: Grand living room, family 
rm, and dining  for 20+.Spacious newer eat-in kitchen 
overlooking park-like backyard with massive grassy yard, 70 
foot pool, gorgeous guest house and lighted championship 
Tennis Court.

Refresh. red12-2

MLS#19-443334

RSVP REQUIRED FOR ENTRY TO: 
MARKETING@THEWILLIAMSESTATES.COM

HILTON & HYLAND
Branden & Rayni Williams 310.691.5935

3+7
1010 N HILLCREST RD

$79,995 2sty-VILLA

Developers Paul and Jean Trousdale chose this estate 
site to build their own masterpiece & private residence. 
Designed by world-renowned architect John Elgin Woolf, this 
Hollywood Regency villa sits atop a private & gated tree lined 
driveway. Hidden from the street, yet just moments away 
from the heart of Beverly Hills, this site is among the best 
views in all of Trousdale, from the Strip west to the ocean. A 
jewel among John Woolf gems.

Williams & Williams Estates Group

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-416046

STATELY TRADITIONAL TENNIS ESTATE

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Victoria Risko 3108820246

6+8
807 N ALPINE DR

$65,000 TRADITIONAL

Extremely rare lease offering on Alpine Drive. Completely 
renovated, gated and private Traditional Tennis Estate.  5 
Bedrooms up, including master w separate his and hers 
closets and baths. 4 additional en-suite bedrooms.  Great 
entertaining spaces include: Grand living room, family 
rm, and dining  for 20+.Spacious newer eat-in kitchen 
overlooking park-like backyard with massive grassy yard, 70 
foot pool, gorgeous guest house and lighted championship 
Tennis Court.

Refresh. rev11-2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#19-477470

BEAUTIFULLY CRAFTED 
CONTEMPORARY TRADITIONAL ESTATE

WEA
Kurt Rappaport 310.860.8889

7+10
8 BEVERLY PARK

$32,500,000 CONTEMPORARY

Situated on 2.5+ gorgeous acres in the most sought-after 
guard-gated enclave of Beverly Park. Completely updated 
to 2019 standards with state-of-the-art amenities thru-out. 
Grand 2-story entrance & gallery foyer, large LR, den, library, 
formal DR, grmt kitchen w/top of the line appliances, an 
open family room, & a spectacular theater. Massive lawns, 
an incredible infinity edged swimming pool, championship 
tennis court, outdoor living & dining rooms with BBQ & pizza 
oven, koi pond, & much more.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-461210

CONTEMPORARY MASTERPIECE WITH 
SWEEPING PANORAMIC VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Steve Frankel 310-281-3981

5+6
13449 MULHOLLAND DR

$6,495,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Contemporary masterpiece with sweeping panoramic views. 
Rebuilt in 2007. Located down a long gated drive for 
maximum privacy, this magnificent Modern home has 5 
bedrooms and 6 baths. Designed by the renowned firm 
of Montalba Architects with Interiors by Aboud Malak and 
Thinkpure. Rich materials of limestone, natural woods and 
metal casement doors are used throughout along with 
sensational walls for art. The quintessential California indoor/
outdoor experience.

www.stevefrankel.com

Open red11-2

MLS#19-446610

IMPRESSIVE SCALE & VOLUME

COMPASS
Rick Ojeda 310-902-7676

5+7
1571 TOWER GROVE DR

$5,998,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Located on one of the BHPO’s most desired locations, 
this 5BD, 7BA neo classic villa offers impressive scale & 
volume, ideal for grand entertaining while retaining the 
sense of intimacy & understated elegance. Master suite 
complimented by a romantic deck that looks out to the 
city lights of Beverly Hills. Step out to the intensely private 
grounds w/ beautiful swimmers pool, veranda & landscaped 
gardens. This impressive & beautiful home is a tremendous 
value & offering for discerning tastes.

City Lights View|Swimmer's Pool/|Veranda

Open red6299000
11-2

MLS#19-464008

STUNNING TURN-KEY EAST COAST 
TRADITIONAL
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
blt-in microwave.  French doors open to an entertainers 
brick patio, ideal for al fresco dining. Master bedroom with 
large walk-in closet.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Lease

MLS#19-466836

THE HAMPTONS IN BEL-AIR

HILTON & HYLAND
Gary Gold 310.741.0505

3+5
1440 STONE CANYON RD

$20,000 TRADITIONAL

Pristine furnished Modern Traditional home perched up 
above exclusive Stone Canyon Rd. The large living room 
has Birdseye maple floors, fireplace, french doors and 
tranquil wrap around patio. Elegant formal dining room and 
breakfast area with coffered ceilings. Maids room or office 
near updated chef's kitchen features Brazilian grey marble 
countertops, large center island, 2 Sub Zeros & top of the 
line appliances.

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Single Family

MLS#19-479840

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Golnaz Rassekh 310-963-6797

4+5
436 LEVERING AVE

$3,725,000 CONTEMPORARY

Newly Constructed home in Westwood Hills, located South 
of Montana & Sunset Close to UCLA. Over 3700 sq.ft. of 
open floorplan withindoor/outdoor entertainment, lovely 
back yard includes firepit and built in grill. This two story 
home has 4 bd all suites. One level offers an individual 
suite with its own entrance. Viking appliances, elevator, high 
ceilings, laundry facilities, ample storage & personal finishes 
& attention to detail are way beyond what one expects. 
Warner School District.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Other

Lunch NEW11-2

UPDATED WESTWOOD TRADITIONAL

THE AGENCY
MAX NELSON 424 238 2482

3+2
2139 KELTON AVE

$1,895,000 TRADITIONAL

This classic traditional home with charming interior courtyard 
has been remodeled using the finest materials and fixtures. 
The gourmet kitchen and center island open to the dining 
area and fireplace. A gracious living room, dining area and 
master bedroom all open to the courtyard with fire pit. The 
garage has built-in cabinetry, and doubles as a playroom 
and exercise space. Backyard has plenty of grass and room 
for entertaining. Offers to be submitted by Monday, July 1st 
at 12pm.

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#19-459194

REDUCED! BRING OFFERS! BEST BUY 
IN WESTWOOD HILLS!

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Lori H Berris 3108803061

4+4
321 S BENTLEY AVE

$2,795,000 TRADITIONAL

Contemporary family home beautifully updated on one of 
the best streets in Westwood Hills. Best value under $3 
million in the area. Sun drenched Living rm & Dining area 
features open floorplan w/French doors to backyard patio 
areas & large flat upper grassy yard. 4 bedrooms, 3.5 baths, 
Office/Den, plus huge family rm w/custom built-ins. Stunning 
remodeled kitchen w/Viking appliances. Master suite w/
beamed cathedral ceilings w/2 walk-in closets. Hdwd flrs. 
Warner school district, Attached garage.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open red11-2

MLS#19-476086

ROMANTIC MEDITERRANEAN 5BD | 
4.5BA | 3711SF

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310-291-1029

5+4.5
1035 WESTHOLME AVE

$3,495,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Elegant Little Holmby Mediterranean located near Warner 
School, UCLA, Beverly Hills, Westwood & Century City. 
Warm & inviting remodeled showpiece w/ indoor/outdoor 
entertaining spaces. Bright formal living room w/fpl, large 
formal dining room, spacious open family room w/fpl & 
Cook's kitchen w/island & Viking appls. French doors open 
to the private patiow/ al fresco dining area & European-style 
garden terraces. Large master w/luxe bath & dual walk-in 
closets. Beautifully maintained & manicured.

STJAMESCANTER.COM

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-468190

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM!

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
Chrys Stamatis 310-922-3970

4+4
2013 FAIRBURN AVE

$2,350,000 TRADITIONAL

Ideally located in a sought-after pocket of Westwood. Lovely 
2 sty Traditional on quiet tree-lined street. Sunny & bright w/
soaring 2-sty ceilings in liv/din rms, center curved staircase 
& lg rooms. Main flr has new, wd flrs & other amenities, 2 
fp. Water cascades over rocks from the upper level pool to 
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
with spa tube, marble floors and granite counters,.  Full-
service building w On-Site Manager, Doorman, Valet parking, 
Rooftop pool and spa, 24 hr security, Gym and Entertainment 
Room.  Brentwood living at it's best in the only full-service 
building in Brentwood!

Open NEW1-2

PRIME LOCATION BRENTWOOD 
CONDO

COMPASS
R. Jancula & T. Montano 310.740.9719

2+2.5
12124 GOSHEN AVE, UNIT 105

$1,069,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Contemporary 1st floor unit in Brentwood, north of Wilshire 
Blvd. This 2 bedroom, 2.5 bath, 1,661 sq. ft unit has recessed 
lighting, natural light throughout.  The open floor plan with 
high ceilings continues in the master bedroom appointed 
with large walk-in closet. Master suite has luxurious master 
bath that features beautiful spa tub & large shower. Spacious 
secondary bedroom with walk-in closet.  Bonus room with 
sliding door closet can be used as 3rd bedroom.

Open NEW11-2

LIGHT FILLED 3 BEDROOM IN PRIME 
BRENTWOOD LOCATION- $839,000

SIR
Caitlin Colvin 310-210-3639

3+2
330 S BARRINGTON AVE, UNIT 311

$839,000 1sty-MODERN

Light filled top floor unit in prime Brentwood location! Sleek 
modern building in close proximity to shops and restaurants 
in Brentwood Village. This unit has two spacious bedrooms 
and two bathrooms. A wall from the original third bedroom 
was removed to expand the living space, which can be 
converted back to a third bedroom. Dark hardwood floors 
throughout the living areas, smooth ceilings and recessed 
lighting. Updated Kitchen a must see!

Lunch NEW11-2

08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

MLS#19-479768

REMODELED & EXPANDED 
TRADITIONAL 4 BED/2.75 BA SET

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Chad Lund 310.801.2641

4+3
10826 ASHBY AVE

$2,265,000 TRADITIONAL

Beautiful Newly 2010 Remodeled & Expanded Traditional 4 
bed/2.75 ba set privately behind gated entrance and hedge. 
Enter charming garden arbor to slate tiled walkway, enclosed 
yard to covered patio. Desired open floor plan living rm & 
large gourmet kitchen w/ breakfast bar, granite countertops  
& stainless steel appliances. Separate dining rm opening to 
spacious family rm w/ fireplace & double sliding doors to 
tranquil custom open patio, ideal for entertaining.

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#19-480514

BEVERLYWOOD TRADITIONAL WITH 
GREAT POTENTIAL TO EXPAND!

COMPASS
Jeremy Ives (310)858-1902

3+2.5
2014 HILLSBORO AVE

$2,025,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Spacious 3BR+2.5BA Traditional situated on approx 7000 
sqft lot & move-in ready! If more room is needed, property 
includes plans w/permit for expansion to create open flr 
plan w/2500 sqft home. Existing house features elegant LR, 
huge family rm that overlooks backyard, kitchen w/lrg eat-in 
area. Ensuite master w/sliders out to expansive open patio & 
grassy yard. Beautiful hrdwd flrs, central HVAC & detached 
2-car garage. Great neighborhood & close to BH, Century 
City & Pico/Robertson shops.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-479112

FINAL HOME NOW SELLING AT HORNER 
HEIGHTS W/PRIVATE ROOFTOP D

KELLER WILLIAMS REAL
Grant Linscott 323-487-9222

3+3.5
6075 HORNER ST

$1,474,000 MODERN

Setting the bar for style & sophistication this home is truly 
in a league of its own. Designed w/ great eye for detail, 
openness, floor to ceiling glass prov. abundant light. 2,175 
sq ft of living space w/ White Oak floor, impressive stone & 
tile throughout & cook's kitchens w/ Thermador apls, cust. 
cabinetry & islands. 2 en-suites incl. master w/ walk-in 
closet. Priv. Roof Decks w/ space perfect for office/game 
room feat glass doors creating indoor/outdoor entertaining & 
180 degree city views.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#19-467386

WWW.BEVERLYWOODDREAM.COM

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Vangelis Korasidis 310-247-1500

5+6
9767 MONTE MAR DR

$3,895,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Meticulously crafted contemporary home located in the heart 
of the Beverlywood HOA. Newly built in 2017, this rich in 
limestone porcelain home offers high end custom finishes in 
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
along with washer/dryer hook ups & private yard. Great 
location,minutes from the beach and very walkable.

Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Range, Frdg

Open rev11-2

14 Santa Monica Single Family

HUGE 17,892 SQUARE FOOT CORNER 
LOT!

COMPASS
Charles Pence 310.403.9238

5+5.5
1709 GEORGINA AVE

$12,888,000 CONTEMP MED

Rare opportunity! Two lots (street-to-street) on Georgina. 
This sprawling estate consists of 9,285sqft of livable space 
over 2-structures. Main house: major renovation in 2014, 
5 bdrms, 5.5 baths within 5,675 sqft, large scale rooms, 
entertainment patio with BBQ overlooks the large grassy 
yard & pool with sun deck. Guesthouse: 3,610sqft, main 
floor-cabana with kitchen, living rm, guest suite, 2nd floor-2 
office suites with guest bath, lower level-wine cellar, game 
rm, family rm/home theater.

TRULY A DISTINCTIVE & UNIQUE ESTATE

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-477542

FENG SHUI MASTERPIECE!

TRIMAX REALTY, INC.
Fred Nabati 4247043373

5+6
833 23RD ST

$3,999,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Beautiful Mediterranean home a block away from Franklin 
school, recently updated. Remarkable living room w 20' 
ceilings, plethora of windows, circular staircase. 5 en-suite 
beds/5.5 baths, permitted guest BONUS room/bath in 
back, hrdwd/marble floors, dining rm/wet bar, family rm w 
HD-Projector/scrn. Gourmet kitchen, ctr island, stainless 
steel apls, dbl ovens, quartz counters, breakfast bar. Master 
Suite w vaulted ceilings, sitting area, large walk-in. Home 
built w full FENG SHUI consideration

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#19-479624

COMPLETELY RENOVATED HOME IN 
THE HEART OF SANTA MONICA

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Sherri Noel

3+3
2809 VIRGINIA AVE

$1,699,000 TRADITIONAL

This completely renovated three bedroom, two & a half 
bathroom home is ideally located by everything that Santa 
Monica living has to offer. French glass doors off the 
family room & the master bedroom provide access to the 
immense & private backyard. The two additional bedrooms 
are perfectly suited to meet the needs of a growing family. 
A detached garage allows you to conveniently pull in from 
the alley for quick & easy access. Contact us to schedule a 
private showing.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

WWW.REGINAVANNICOLA.COM

COMPASS
Regina Vannicola 3106252061

3+2
3015 MARGARET LN

$1,695,000 1sty-RANCH

Spacious home in great Santa Monica location on Cul-de-
sac close to Marine Park. 3 bedroom and 2 bath plus family 
room and office. Great outdoor space with brick patio and 
terraced yard. Two-car garage.

Dshwshr,Fridge,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-474390

PRIME SUNSET PARK LOCATION

COMPASS
Ron Wynn 3106211772

2+2
2515 32ND ST

$1,595,000 TRADITIONAL

A rare find south of Pearl and north of Ocean Park close 
to Snapchat, restaurants and boutiques. This is the perfect 
central location also close to Grant School. An opportunity to 
either remodel or build new. This 2 bedroom, 1.5 bath home 
is bright and cheerful with hardwood floors, a large living 
room and fireplace, formal dining room, and a sunroom with 
direct access to the yard.  A very warm and livable home 
with a great backyard and a detached double garage not 
to be missed.

Dryer,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-456770

PRICE REDUCED! 18TH ST IN 
GILLETTE'S REGENT SQUARE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Kate Bransfield 310.395.1133

5+3
261 18TH ST

$4,999,000 TRADITIONAL

Remodeled traditional home. Chefs kitchen w/ huge island, 
opens to family room, both w/ wall of doors opening to a 
gracious, covered patio & park-like backyard. The upper 
floor w/ master suite, elegant master bath & huge walk-
in closet.,3 family bedrms & 'homework area' .The lush 
backyard boasts a lovely spa w/ water cascading into the 
sparkling swimming pool. Completing the backyard is a 
firepit just made for smores. Send the kids, just blocks away, 
to the highly rated Franklin Elementary.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open red5300000
11-2

MLS#19-460226

HIGH-DESIGN ARCHITECTURAL
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
restaurants, boutiques, and fun in the sun recreation!

Fireplace and Patio

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-471002

TH WITH LOFT/OFFICE AND 560 SQ. FT. 
DECK WITH PANO VIEWS!

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
HALLE & YOUNG GROUP 424-299-4430

2+2.5
1252 EUCLID ST #104

$1,549,000 CONTEMP MED

Amazing 3-story TH w/hi walk-ability, close to Wilshire, 
Promenade, SM Hosp & MTA. Light, 2-lev LR w/ soaring 
clngs, wd flrs, FP & plntion shtters. Kitch, w/ grnite cntrs/
walk-in pantry. Loft/den overlooks LR, w/ a built-in desk & 
storge. Both BR’s en suite. Mstr w/ walk-in & lg ba w/ sep 
tub & shwr. Front & rear patios + 2 balc. Patio w/ raised flwer 
bed for organic grdn! 2nd ofc area near approx. 560 sq ft. 
2-level, priv roof-top dck w/ pano vus. Enjoy dining, watch 
fireworks under the stars.

Open rev11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

NEW CONSTRUCTION ARCHITECTURAL 
MASTERPIECE!

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas 310.614.4240

5+7
234 MONTE GRIGIO DR

$9,200,000 ARCHITECTURAL

New gorgeous coastal Modern. Panoramic whitewater, 
mountain, city vus from Catalina to Pt. Dume. Few blocks to 
beach on an 9,761 SF lot, this 2 level 6,876 SF 5 BR/7 BA. 
Designed by award winning architect Colby Mayes, features 
large sliding glass doors that open to multiple decks, incl a 
spect 689 SF two-story glass atrium cortyrd & 1,700 SF roof 
top deck w/stunning 270-degree vus. njoy "one of its kind" 
home w/ vus from almost every rm.

www.234montegrigiodrive.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-480092

STUNNING MODERN IN TRANQUIL 
PACIFIC PALISADES

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Noorvash & Gabayan 310.709.7424

2+1
380 N GRENOLA ST

$6,785,000 CONTEMPORARY

Impeccable new contemporary modern construction on 
a large corner view lot. 6br, 7.5ba w/central living spaces 
drenched in natural light leading to a fabulous backyard with 
sparkling pool, spa, blt-in BBQ, wet bar and firepit. Chef’s 
kitchen w/custom cabinetry, marble center island, Miele 
appliances & wine cellar. 5 en-suite bedrooms up. Rooftop 
deck w/expansive mountain views and a peek of the ocean. 
Basement w/home theater & full bath. Exceptional home with 
a Smart home system.

Blt-Ins,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr

Open NEW11-2

BRAND NEW CONTEMPORARY 
FARMHOUSE!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
THE FEIL GROUP 310 963-8219

5+5.5
718 RADCLIFFE AVE

$6,395,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Coastal Contemporary Farmhouse in the heart of Pacific 
Palisades! Brand new construction, featuring 5 bedrooms, 
6 bathrooms, floor to ceiling doors and windows, with the 
perfect balance of indoor/outdoor Palisades living. Moments 
from the Palisades Village and new Caruso project. Featuring 
top of the line designer finishes and pocketing walls of 
glass that lead out to the amazing backyard and pool. Also 
featuring a spectacular roof-top deck that spans over 1,000 
sf with 360 degree views.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-476770

8,575 SQ FT PRIVATE MEDITERRANEAN 
ESTATE

COLDWELL BANKER
Jonathan Cates 310.570.9444

6+9
16829 MONTE HERMOSO DR

$5,895,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

GATED ESTATE ON THREE ACRES IN THE EXQUISITE 
PALISADES HILLS ENCLAVE OF PACIFIC PALISADES.  
WINDING FLAGSTONE DRIVEWAY AND MOTOR COURT 
LEAD UP TO 8,575 SQ FT MEDITERRANEAN VILLA. 
STUNNING FOYER, MAJESTIC LIVING ROOM, WOOD 
PANELED LIBRARY, FORMAL DINING ROOM AND 
ADJOINING GRAND SIZED BUTLER’S PANTRY.  LIGHT 
SOAKED GOURMET KITCHEN WITH CENTER-ISLAND, 
TOP-OF-THE-LINE APPLIANCES AND BREAKFAST ROOM 
OPEN UP TO COURTYARD WITH POOL.

www.16829MonteHermosoDrive.com

Open NEW11-2 630G2
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MID CENTURY PALISADES WITH POOL 
AND OCEAN VIEWS-COFFEE CART

COMPASS
Clifford Rowe & Andrea T 310--880-9185

5+3
15313 WHITFIELD AVE

$4,750,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

Chic mid-century view home in foothills above Caruso's 
Palisades Village.  Stone's throw to all  shops, restaurants. 
Entire home opens to 180 views of Cal coastline: Malibu, 
Queen's necklace & Palos Verdes.  Sleek 5 bed 3 bath 
flowing floor plan captures light in every room. Gourmet 
kitchen features white stone counters, stainless appliances 
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
century retreat. The main house features 2 generous 
bedrooms, 2 bathrooms plus office with built-ins. A lower 
level detached bedroom suite with its own private entrance. 
A perfect open floorplan with unspoiled lines, vaulted 
ceilings, seamless indoor-outdoor flow and city views. Step 
down from the terraced outdoor dining area with built-in 
BBQ to a wraparound firepit area. A must-see in The Los 
Feliz Oaks!

www.5750briarcliff.com

Open NEW11-2

RESTORED LOS FELIZ CRAFTSMAN + 
GUEST STUDIO W/BATHROOM!

L.A. LUXE GROUP | KW
JEFF YARBROUGH 323.854.4300

3+3
1924 CANYON DR

$1,849,000 2sty-CRAFTSMAN

This stately Los Feliz Craftsman residence with swimmer’s 
pool combines the best of both eras of Los Angeles: The 
early architecture of the area (circa 1916) and all of today’s 
modern conveniences. The 3BR/2BA main house is gated 
and private. Inside are gleaming wood floors, moldings, 
paneling, original over-scale fireplace, and built-in china 
cabinets. Cook’s kitchen with island with prep sink and 
built-in diner-style booth. Converted garage now functions 
as guest studio with its own bathroom.

Floor & site plans @ www.1924Canyon.com

Open NEW11-2 POOL!

MLS#19-450214

RARE PRIVATE MODERN HOME

COMPASS
Kennon Earl & Tom Davila 4242307928

4+4
2409 N VERMONT AVE

$2,395,000 CONTEMPORARY

RARE Private Modern Home re-built from top to bottom. 
Inside/outside flow w/2 walls of windows that open to pool/
outdoor seating. Home has liv rm w/frpl, FDR, fam rm, kitch, 
3BD/3BA, mstr BA w/prvt deck. Kitch w/best appls. Guest 
space approx 500 sqft. & feat. prvt entry, BA, kitch & deck 
for gym/spa/artist studio/guest house. Property has storage 
bldg of 165 sqft. w/outdr potting/gardening area w/electric, 
water & sewer hookup for add'l laundry/utility needs.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open rev11-2

28 Culver City Income

MLS#19-461900

CALIFORNIA SPANISH STYLE INCOME 
PROPERTY

KELLER WILLIAMS SM
Jeffrey Lemen 310-482-2006

4178 INCE BLVD
$3,150,000

Located near the Culver Stairs. The recently remodeled, 
owner-occupied unit is adorned with charming stain glass 
windows, Italian tiles, central air/heat, wood floors, & 
gorgeous marble in the master bath. The 1 bedroom and 
studio units are generating excellent income.  Additional 
opportunity exists above the 2-car garage with the permitted 
office and 1/2 bathroom.  This property is perfect for an 
owner-user or for the savvy investor to hold for cash flow 
as property.

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-1

29 Westchester Single Family

SOPHISTICATED ELEGANCE WITH 
JETLINER VIEWS

COMPASS
Ron Wynn 3106211772

5+5
7545 COASTAL VIEW DR

$3,189,000 CONTEMP MED

Located in the much desired One Westbluff community, 
overlooking Loyola University and Playa Vista. Walking 
paths, just outside your patio door creating a totally 
exclusive living experience of Westside living. Formal dining 
room next to chef's kitchen, featuring cherry wood cabinetry, 
spacious island, and KitchenAid appliances. Kitchen opens 
onto impressive family room w/ fireplace and direct access 
to travertine tiled patio w/city and mountain views, fountain 
and entertainment area.

Rng/Ovn, Dshwshr, Fridg, Wshr, Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

30 Hollywood Hills East Single Family

MLS#19-479854

ARCHITECTURAL RETREAT IN 
HOLLYWOOD HILLS EAST

HILTON & HYLAND
David Kramer (310)691-2400

5+6
3274 N KNOLL DR

$3,999,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Meticulously reimagined to perfection by renowned Mid-
Century Modern architect, Donald Wexler, the masterful 
design merges sophistication and functionality with a flexible 
floor plan. Upon entry, dramatic ceilings frame a sun-soaked, 
gallery-size living room. Gourmet chef's kitchen, dining 
room, and media room all flow to exterior patios. Flowing 
from the master to the outdoors you will be led to the infinity 
spa, waterfall, and views. This home provides the ultimate 
indoor & outdoor lifestyle.

www.davidkramer.group

Open NEW11-2

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text



 Features Now Available on The MLS™
NEW & Improved Reports!
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MLS#19-477982

ORIGINAL HOLLYWOODLAND HOME

KELLER WILLIAMS HOLL
Lori Matson 310-994-5894

3+4
2831 HOLLYRIDGE DR

$2,490,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Mediterranean w/ pastoral vus. Renovated & upgraded 
top to bottom. Original detail. Delightful courtyard w/ 
fountain.  Spacious living room w/ graceful high ceiling 
& big arched windows. Dining room opens to a covered 
balcony reminiscent of the Italian riviera. Large kit. w/ granite 
counters, high end appliances & pizza oven. Sunny breakfast 
area. 2 bedroom suites w/roomy closets & a large office 
could be a 3rd bedroom. Level below has a small office & 
wine cellar. Guest suite. Spacious deck.

BBQ,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open rev11-2

31 Playa Del Rey Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-480468

STUNNING OCEAN VIEW 2 BEDROOM + 
LOFT CONDO

KELLER WILLIAMS
Fitzgerald Walker Prop. 310-571-8008

2+2
8180 MANITOBA ST #340

$789,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Amazingly updated & rare 2 bedroom + loft top floor unit with 
amazing Ocean and Catalina views!  Resort style living at its 
finest! Enjoy the ocean breezes and views from every room in 
this open concept floor plan. Large living area with hardwood 
floors, soaring ceilings, plantation shutters, marble fireplace 
& balcony to enjoy the amazing views.  Gourmet kitchen with 
granite counters, subway tile backsplash, custom cabinetry, 
stainless steel appliances, breakfast bar & dining area.

Scott Walker & Meghan Fitzgerald

Open NEW11-2

39 Playa Vista Single Family

MLS#19-446716

JUST REDUCED IN PLAYA VISTA

HILTON & HYLAND
Kristofer Zacuto 310.702.6299

4+4
12694 MILLENNIUM DR

$2,700,000 CONTEMPORARY

Situated near a spacious corner in Playa Vista, this three 
level Luxury Residence balances contemporary architecture 
and modern design with open spaces made for both 
relaxation and entertaining. As a former Model Home, 
upgrades seem endless in this fully appointed home. Guests 
are initially greeted by an open floor plan that allows a 
perfect flow between the great room, chef's kitchen and the 
tranquil outdoor space complete with outdoor kitchen.

KrisZacuto.com

Open red11-2

41 Park Hills Heights Single Family

MLS#19-477048

FABULOUS FIXER IN TRENDY 
LOCATION

COMPASS
Elayne Ceder 323-656-8140

3+2
5745 COLISEUM ST

$822,000 1sty-RANCH

Directly adjacent to Culver City, this " Fabulous Fixer"  is a 
rare opportunity to purchase such a well-located home with 
more SqFt than most in the area. Large flat lot has plenty of 
space to expand.  Open Living-Dining Rm plus Family Rm, 
Den, & 3 bdrms/2baths.  There's also an enclosed Patio/
Sunroom.  Detached Garage plus lots of Offstreet Parking for 
boats, campers, etc. There's lots of deferred maintenance & 
needs total updates - but well worth it at this price!

Refrigerator

Open NEW11-2

42 Downtown L.A. Condo / Co-op

STUNNING CITY VIEWS!

COMPASS
SMITH & BERG | MORTON 310.500.3931

3+3
1100 WILSHIRE BLV, UNIT 3702

$2,699,000 ARCHITECTURAL

This 2-story corner penthouse, set within one of the tallest 
residential buildings in LA, presents an unrivaled opportunity 
to dwell high aloft the city with incredible jetliner views. 
Featuring 18-foot ceilings, a wealth of natural light & 
an open-concept floor plan replete with floor-to-ceiling 
windows throughout. With 3 bedrooms & 3 baths, the 
penthouse revels in all-encompassing vistas that span from 
the Hollywood Hills to the ocean.

penthouse1100.com

Open NEW11-2

SOUTH PARK MEETS THE ART DISTRICT 
SPECTACULAR OPEN-PLAN LOFT

COMPASS
Geoff Clark 3234593845

2+2
1100 S GRAND AVE, UNIT A305

$932,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Opn-pln crnr loft at the Grand Lofts! Dble-pane wndws & 
high ceilings afford trrfc light & vws. Hrdwd flrs throughout 
main lvng area & cstm blinds w/ blackout optn. Ktchn sprts 
quartz cntertps, brkfst bar, SS blt-in applncs, lndry rm w/ 
W&D and strg spce. Bdrm areas lctd at opposite ends of loft, 
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